
    

"The above facility is handicapped accessible" 
The mission of Queen Bee Schools is to set high standards to ensure that all students learn, grow and achieve. 

 

 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                PUBLIC NOTICE 

Board Calendar FY 19/20 

Approved April 25, 2019 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN  that the Board of Education, Queen Bee Schools, District No. 16, 1560 

Bloomingdale Road, Glendale Heights, Illinois, County of DuPage, has established the following dates and times for their 

meetings. All meetings will be held in the Queen Bee Professional Development Center, 1525 Bloomingdale Road, Glendale 

Heights, or the Dr. James W. White Administrative Center at the above address, or as noted. 
 

Time:  7:00 P.M.   -    All meetings unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

 

 

FOR THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

        Joseph R. Williams 

Superintendent 

Day: Date: Type: Location: 

  NO SCHEDULED MEETINGS IN JULY  

Monday August 12, 2019 Regular Business Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Monday August 26, 2019 Committee of the Whole Queen Bee PDC 

Monday September 9, 2019 Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Tuesday October 15, 2019 Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Monday November 11, 2019 Regular Business Americana LMC 

Monday November 25, 2019 Administrative Retreat Off-Site 

Monday December 9, 2019 Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Glenside LMC 

Monday January 13, 2020 Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Pheasant Ridge LMC 

Monday February 10, 2020 Regular Business Glen Hill LMC 

Monday March 9, 2020 Regular Business Meeting/Committee of the Whole Queen Bee PDC 

Monday April 13, 2020 Regular Business Meeting/Committee of the Whole Queen Bee PDC 

Monday April 27, 2020 Spring Retreat  Off-Site 

Monday May 11, 2020 Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Monday June 8, 2020 Regular Business Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Monday June 22, 2020  Regular Business/Committee of the Whole Meeting Queen Bee PDC 

Joseph R. Williams, Ed. D. 

Superintendent of Schools 

Queen Bee School District 16 

1560 Bloomingdale Road 

Glendale Heights, IL  60139 

(630)260-6100 FAX: (630)260-

6103 

www.queenbee16.org 


